
                       DOCKET CALL - COUNTY COURT, KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
                                   INDIGENCY HEARING DOCKET -- PAGE 1
              TUESDAY, APRIL 01, 2025 - 10:00:00am - COMMISSIONER'S COURTROOM-FIRST FLOOR

CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
78125      BELCARRIS, TRINITY ANNE    DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           311 PINEHURST DR           BAC >= 0.15                                     PO BOX 1136                           
           SOUR LAKE, TX 77659        08/29/2024                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77773      KEY JR, ROBERT EDWARD      RECKLESS DRIVING                                ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           8845 DRAGONFLY LANE        05/29/2023                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78247      PELTIER JR, ALTON JOSEPH   DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           1021 GENE DRIVE            BAC >= 0.15                                     1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        10/16/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78027      RUSH, TEASIA MARKESHA      FAIL TO ID FUGITIVE INTEN                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           PO BOX 365                 T GIVE FALSE INFO                               PO BOX 1136                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          09/20/2024                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78028      RUSH, TEASIA MARKESHA      POSS MARIJ < 2OZ                                NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           PO BOX 365                 09/20/2024                                      PO BOX 1136                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          LPD                                             JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77939      SKIDMORE, TONIA YVONNE     RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T                       A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           95 LAMPLIGHTER ST          RANSP                                           1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        06/09/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78032      WALKER, KHARI NICOLE       CRIM TRESPASS HABIT/SHLTR                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           1040 ROOSEVELT DR          /SUPRFUND/INFSTRT                               1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          08/12/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                       DOCKET CALL - COUNTY COURT, KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
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              TUESDAY, APRIL 01, 2025 - 10:00:00am - COMMISSIONER'S COURTROOM-FIRST FLOOR

CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
77269      YATES, NAOMI RAE           DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       CASH BOND                             
           *217 W BLACKGUM            10/26/2021                                                                            
           VILLAGE MILLS, TX 77663    SPD                                                                                   
BOND FORFEITURE CAUSE # 7909 DISMISSED
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

8 RECORDS LISTED



BELCARRIS, TRINITY ANNE               78125 
KEY JR, ROBERT EDWARD                 77773 
PELTIER JR, ALTON JOSEPH              78247 
RUSH, TEASIA MARKESHA                 78027 
RUSH, TEASIA MARKESHA                 78028 
SKIDMORE, TONIA YVONNE                77939 
WALKER, KHARI NICOLE                  78032 
YATES, NAOMI RAE                      77269 


